
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M50 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Gianni Becatti ITA Ancona, ITA 15-02-28WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 6.75

Gianni Becatti ITA Ancona, ITA 15-02-28EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (50) 6.75
Stanisław CHMIELEWSKI Warszawa Spała 10-03-13POLISH RECORD MASTERS (50) 6.23

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-20  13:55:00

End: 24-03-20  14:35:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2989 Mattias SUNNEBORN M50 Sweden  5.92 881     

2 2884 FERNANDEZ Javier SEGOVIA M50 Spain  5.46 746     

3 2394 Paweł SZEWERA M50 Poland  5.37 720     

4 450 Fabrice GRAND M50 France  5.20 673     

5 3351 Laurence RAMM M50 United Kingdom  5.11 648     

6 171 Miroslav NEUMANN M50 Czech Republic  4.94 602     

7 245 Michael MØRKBOE M50 Denmark  4.87 582     

8 1684 Jan CHART M50 Poland  4.72 544     

9 2183 Marek OLSZEWSKI M50 Poland  4.69 535     

10 335 Asko MURTOMÄKI M50 Finland  4.61 514     

11 209 Jan SZABO M50 Czech Republic  4.53 496     

12 3323 Chris NESS M50 United Kingdom  4.13 396     

13 758 Christian LEIST M50 Germany  3.83 328     

14 132 Pavel BULVA M50 Czech Republic  3.76 312     

15 94 Nikolay BOZHKOV M50 Bulgaria  3.34 222     

2648 Aleš KREMSER M50 Slovakia NM 0     
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I II III

5.92 5.67 5.81Mattias SUNNEBORN

x 5.45 5.46FERNANDEZ Javier SEGOVIA

4.44 5.37 xPaweł SZEWERA

5.20 5.15 4.89Fabrice GRAND

5.11 x 4.98Laurence RAMM

4.94 4.65 rMiroslav NEUMANN

4.87 4.85 4.83Michael MØRKBOE

4.72 4.58 4.51Jan CHART

4.59 4.69 4.63Marek OLSZEWSKI

4.32 4.61 xAsko MURTOMÄKI

4.53 4.42 4.14Jan SZABO

4.05 4.13 4.05Chris NESS

3.71 3.83 3.67Christian LEIST

3.56 - 3.76Pavel BULVA

3.34 rNikolay BOZHKOV

rAleš KREMSER
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Mattias SUNNEBORN Sweden1  1818

FERNANDEZ Javier SEGOVIA Spain2  1690 128

Paweł SZEWERA Poland3  1618 200

Laurence RAMM United Kingdom4  1597 221

Fabrice GRAND France5  1286 532

Miroslav NEUMANN Czech Republic6  1281 537

Jan CHART Poland7  1167 651

Michael MØRKBOE Denmark8  1160 658

Marek OLSZEWSKI Poland9  1120 698

Jan SZABO Czech Republic10  987 831

Asko MURTOMÄKI Finland11  980 838

Chris NESS United Kingdom12  819 999

Aleš KREMSER Slovakia13  648 1170

Christian LEIST Germany14  464 1354

Pavel BULVA Czech Republic15  312 1506

Nikolay BOZHKOV Bulgaria16  222 1596

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M50
1 Heat 1 Mattias SUNNEBORN Sweden  5.921 881    

2 Heat 1 FERNANDEZ Javier SEGOVIA Spain  5.462 746    

3 Heat 1 Paweł SZEWERA Poland  5.373 720    

4 Heat 1 Fabrice GRAND France  5.204 673    

5 Heat 1 Laurence RAMM United Kingdom  5.115 648    

6 Heat 1 Miroslav NEUMANN Czech Republic  4.946 602    

7 Heat 1 Michael MØRKBOE Denmark  4.877 582    

8 Heat 1 Jan CHART Poland  4.728 544    

9 Heat 1 Marek OLSZEWSKI Poland  4.699 535    

10 Heat 1 Asko MURTOMÄKI Finland  4.6110 514    

11 Heat 1 Jan SZABO Czech Republic  4.5311 496    

12 Heat 1 Chris NESS United Kingdom  4.1312 396    

13 Heat 1 Christian LEIST Germany  3.8313 328    

14 Heat 1 Pavel BULVA Czech Republic  3.7614 312    

15 Heat 1 Nikolay BOZHKOV Bulgaria  3.3415 222    

16 Heat 1 Aleš KREMSER Slovakia NMNM     
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